Control Cable Jumpers
Description 5 conductor, female x male conn
Diameter 6.18 mm (0.24 in)
Weight per meter 0.059 kg (0.13 lbs)
Weight per foot 0.018 kg (0.04 lbs)
Weight per connector 0.050 kg (0.11 lbs)
Model Number
Length
cm / m ft
CC-05-C50-FM          50  cm          1.64  ft
CC-05-001-FM            1  m          3.28  ft
CC-05-002-FM            2  m          6.56  ft
CC-05-003-FM            3  m          9.84  ft
CC-05-004-FM            4  m        13.12  ft
CC-05-005-FM            5  m        16.40  ft
CC-05-010-FM          10  m        32.81  ft
CC-05-015-FM          15  m        49.21  ft
CC-05-025-FM          25  m        82.02  ft
CC-05-030-FM          30  m        98.43  ft
CC-05-040-FM          40  m      131.24  ft
CC-05-045-FM          45  m      147.64  ft
CC-05-050-FM          50  m      164.04  ft
CC-05-060-FM          60  m      196.85  ft
CC-05-075-FM          75  m      246.06  ft
CC-05-090-FM          90  m      295.28  ft
CC-05-100-FM        100  m      328.00  ft
CC-05-110-FM        110  m      360.89  ft
CC-05-120-FM        120  m      393.70  ft
CC-05-130-FM        130  m      426.51  ft
REV081310 www.amphenol-antennas.com 1 of 1
Quoted performance parameters are provided to offer typical or range values only and may vary as a result of normal manufacturing and operational conditions.  Extreme operational
conditions and/or stress on structural supports is beyond our control.  Such conditions may result in damage to this product.  Improvements to product may be made without notice.
RET Accessories